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Trad	(arr	Dodgson	&	Condie)

Polska	ur	Hugo	Hagerstroms	Notbok
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Marina	Dodgson	&	Maurice	Condie

Donaghadee	Lighthouse
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Trad	arr	Dodgson	&	Condie

Norwegian	Hymn:	I	see	you,	sweet	lamb

20

12



































































00

2

00
20

2
4

202
0

2
0

2

2
0

02

0000
20202

0
2

0

4

4 25

4
50

4
0

5
24

445

5
0

54

20
0

20
0

5

55
32

4054

50
52 4

045
0

52 44

23
5

0

0

0

0 5
442

0
444520

0
4054

50
4 52544 204 2

00
5

0002544
0220

4025 425 4
0

4

02454

0
5

00
2

20 00025
0

4
0

45
452

0245
0

0 44

220
404 2524

0
540 2

0 2
0

















































DDADGF♯mDAD

AEm

DDAD

ADAGA

GF♯mDAD

A/C♯

2.1.

2.1.



Trad	(arr	Dodgson	&	Condie)

Nobody's	Jig
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Trad	(arr	Dodgson	&	Condie)

Where	Will	our	Gudeman	Lye
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Marina	Dodgson	&	Maurice	Condie

Michael	Brown's	March	Up	5th	Avenue

Structure:	AA	BB	AA	BB	AA
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Trad	(arr	Marina	Dodgson	&	Maurice	Condie)

Because...
A	version	of	Because	he	was	a	Bonny	Lad	&	Jamie	Allen
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Last	B	part

Jamie	Allen	Twice	through	but	don't	play	on	the	first	A,	and	substitute	last	B	part	as	below

Because...	Twice	through	but	don't	play	on	the	first	A

2.1.



Phoenix Chamber Folk Ensemble (www.phoenixfolk.co.uk)

Arrangement Sheet: Because...
Updated Sept 25

Because (minor) Jamie (minor)

AABB A A B AAB A A B B AAB B

Flutes Tune Tune Tune Tune H1 Tune Tune Tune Tune Tune H2

Low whistles Tune T(W) T(W) T(W) H2 H2

High whistle, recorder (high wind) Tune H2 H2 H2 H2 Tune

Concertinas, melodeon and NSP (bellows) Tune Tune Tune Tune Tune Tune Tune Tune H2

Fiddles (tune group) Tune Tune Tune Tune Tune Tune Tune Tune H2

Fiddles (harmony group) Tune H1 H1 H1 H2

Bass From bar 22 Bass Bass Bass Bass Bass Bass Bass Bass Bass Bass

Guitar Chords Chords Chords Chords Chords Chords Chords Chords Chords Chords Chords

Mandolin Tune H2 H2 H2 H1 H1 H1 H1 Tune

Maurice

Marina

Because 
(major)

H1 from 
bar 46
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